
INDIVIDUAL FENCING RESULTS

Fencing, 5-events

Rank Name Country Victories Defeats Penalty Points

1 KIBAL Tambet Estonia 22 6 0 266

2 HUDOLEJS Aleksandrs Latvia 21 7 0 258

3 BUDANOV Oleksandr Ukraine 21 7 0 258

4 RAIDNA Rain Estonia 20 8 0 250

5 SALM Markus Estonia 20 8 0 250

6 RADCHIKOV Wiacheslav Moldova 18 10 0 234

7 TALPSEP Kaur Estonia 18 10 0 234

8 CECANOV Serghei Moldova 17 11 0 226

9 MISIK Oleksandr Ukraine 16 12 0 218

10 NAABER Toomas Estonia 16 12 0 218

11 KULYK Mykola Ukraine 15 13 0 210

12 MALASENOKS Aleksandrs Latvia 15 13 0 210

13 PRIKS Hannes Estonia 15 13 0 210

14 TIIRIK Tõnis Estonia 15 13 0 210

15 SEEDRE Siim Estonia 15 13 0 210

16 KALLASTE Carl Robert Estonia 15 13 0 210

17 KURREL Alvar Estonia 14 14 0 202

18 KLINDUHHOVA Aija Estonia 13 15 0 194

19 STALDER Christine Switzerland 12 16 0 186

20 NOVICKA Andra Latvia 12 16 0 186

21 CARNERO Javier Spain 12 16 0 186

22 FISCHER Reinhold Germany 12 16 0 186

23 PREEM Keijo Estonia 9 19 0 162

24 KANISTIK Ingel-Ethel Estonia 9 19 0 162

25 JÕGISU Johanna Maria Estonia 8 20 0 154

26 JAIGMA Enn Estonia 7 21 0 146

27 MOORA Kati Britta Estonia 7 21 0 146

28 REITSAK Alex Estonia 6 22 0 138

29 HOSTETTLER Markus Switzerland 4 24 0 122
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INDIVIDUAL RIDING RESULTS

Rank Name Country Horse Time Time pen. Obst. pen. Points

1 KULYK Mykola Ukraine Lonni 1:10,69 0 0 300

2 RAIDNA Rain Estonia Omer 1:09,97 0 0 300

3 PRIKS Hannes Estonia Wolfgang 1:09,19 0 0 300

4 MALASENOKS Aleksandrs Latvia Omer 1:08,64 0 0 300

5 SEEDRE Siim Estonia Oliver 1:07,89 0 0 300

6 KIBAL Tambet Estonia Omelissa 1:05,46 0 0 300

7 HUDOLEJS Aleksandrs Latvia Wolfgang 1:02,03 0 0 300

8 FISCHER Reinhold Germany Omelissa 1:13,13 0 7 293

9 HOSTETTLER Markus Switzerland Oliver 1:31,14 17 10 273

10 TIIRIK Tõnis Estonia Lonni 1:30,14 16 20 264

11 TALPSEP Kaur Estonia Wiktoria 1:45,67 31 30 239

12 KLINDUHHOVA Aija Estonia Oidipus 0 40 0

13 KURREL Alvar Estonia Wiktoria 0 50 0

14 NOVICKA Andra Latvia Oidipus 0 20 0
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100 m

Rank Name Country Time Penalty Points

1 KALLASTE Carl Robert Estonia 1:01,36 306

2 MISIK Oleksandr Ukraine 1:04,82 277

3 SEEDRE Siim Estonia 1:05,72 275

4 SALM Markus Estonia 1:08,38 285

5 REITSAK Alex Estonia 1:08,56 285

6 NAABER Toomas Estonia 1:09,64 267

7 RADCHIKOV Wiacheslav Moldova 1:09,76 267

8 MOORA Kati Britta Estonia 1:10,72 278

9 KULYK Mykola Ukraine 1:10,79 265

10 CECANOV Serghei Moldova 1:12,05 262

11 RAIDNA Rain Estonia 1:12,36 262

12 BUDANOV Oleksandr Ukraine 1:12,74 261

13 KLINDUHHOVA Aija Estonia 1:13,11 284

14 TIIRIK Tõnis Estonia 1:13,87 259

15 CARNERO Javier Spain 1:14,83 257

16 JÕGISU Johanna Maria Estonia 1:15,36 264

17 KURREL Alvar Estonia 1:15,93 255

18 HUDOLEJS Aleksandrs Latvia 1:17,09 252

19 MALASENOKS Aleksandrs Latvia 1:17,93 251

20 TALPSEP Kaur Estonia 1:18,21 250

21 PREEM Keijo Estonia 1:18,22 250

22 KANISTIK Ingel-Ethel Estonia 1:19,39 252

23 PRIKS Hannes Estonia 1:19,64 247

24 NOVICKA Andra Latvia 1:25,46 260

25 STALDER Christine Switzerland 2:27,17 136

50 m

Rank Name Country Time Penalty Points

1 JAIGMA Enn Estonia 0:39,08 248

2 FISCHER Reinhold Germany 0:45,29 236

3 KIBAL Tambet Estonia 0:48,06 230

4 HOSTETTLER Markus Switzerland 1:05,82 194

INDIVIDUAL SWIMMING RESULTS
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INDIVIDUAL SHOOTING RESULTS

Rank Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 C.10 Pen. Total Points

1 RAIDNA Rain Estonia C 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 8 C C 10 9 9 10 9 8 8 7 3 182 280

2 NOVICKA Andra Latvia 10 9 8 8 8 C 9 8 8 7 10 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 7 1 175 259

3 TALPSEP Kaur Estonia C 9 9 8 7 10 9 9 9 8 10 9 8 8 7 10 10 9 9 7 1 175 259

4 MALASENOKS Aleksandrs Latvia 9 9 8 7 7 C 9 9 9 8 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 9 8 7 1 173 253

5 NAABER Toomas Estonia 10 10 10 9 7 10 9 9 9 6 9 9 8 8 8 9 9 8 8 7 0 172 250

6 SEEDRE Siim Estonia C 8 8 8 8 C 9 9 9 8 9 8 8 8 7 10 8 8 8 8 2 169 241

7 PRIKS Hannes Estonia C 10 9 8 7 9 9 8 8 7 C C 8 7 7 9 9 8 8 8 3 169 241

8 KALLASTE Carl Robert Estonia 9 9 8 7 7 10 9 8 8 7 9 9 9 9 7 10 9 8 6 6 0 164 226

9 JÕGISU Johanna Maria Estonia 10 9 8 7 6 9 9 8 8 8 9 9 8 7 5 10 10 9 7 7 0 163 223

10 TIIRIK Tõnis Estonia C 9 9 8 5 10 9 8 7 7 9 9 8 8 6 C 9 8 7 6 2 162 220

11 JAIGMA Enn Estonia 9 8 8 8 7 9 9 9 8 5 C 9 9 8 3 10 10 8 7 7 1 161 217

12 KANISTIK Ingel-Ethel Estonia 10 10 9 9 8 C 8 8 7 6 10 9 8 8 5 9 9 7 6 4 1 160 214

13 STALDER Christine Switzerland C 10 9 7 5 8 8 8 8 6 10 9 8 7 7 10 8 8 7 6 1 159 211

14 HUDOLEJS Aleksandrs Latvia C 9 8 7 6 9 9 9 8 4 9 8 7 7 5 9 9 8 8 7 1 156 202

15 KIBAL Tambet Estonia 8 8 8 8 8 C 9 7 6 4 C 9 8 8 7 9 9 8 6 6 2 156 202

16 RADCHIKOV Wiacheslav Moldova 10 8 7 6 6 9 8 8 8 6 8 8 8 7 7 9 8 8 7 6 0 152 190

17 MOORA Kati Britta Estonia 10 8 8 8 6 8 8 6 5 5 C 9 8 7 7 9 9 8 7 5 1 151 187

18 CECANOV Serghei Moldova 9 8 8 7 7 9 8 8 7 7 8 8 7 7 4 9 8 7 7 7 0 150 184

19 KULYK Mykola Ukraine 10 9 9 6 4 8 8 7 6 4 9 9 8 7 6 9 8 8 7 7 0 149 181

20 REITSAK Alex Estonia C 9 8 7 2 9 9 8 7 5 10 9 8 6 5 9 8 8 6 5 1 148 178

21 KURREL Alvar Estonia 9 9 9 8 5 9 8 8 7 7 9 8 8 7 7 10 5 5 5 4 0 147 175

22 MISIK Oleksandr Ukraine 10 9 7 6 6 9 8 7 6 3 9 9 8 7 6 C 8 6 5 2 1 141 157

23 HOSTETTLER Markus Switzerland 8 7 7 7 4 9 9 8 6 4 10 10 8 7 3 9 7 6 6 0 0 135 139

24 CARNERO Javier Spain 9 6 6 5 3 9 8 6 5 3 8 7 7 7 6 9 9 8 7 5 0 133 133

25 FISCHER Reinhold Germany 9 8 6 5 4 9 8 8 6 1 8 8 7 6 3 10 7 7 6 3 0 129 121

26 PREEM Keijo Estonia 9 8 8 7 7 8 7 5 5 4 6 6 5 5 5 8 6 6 6 5 0 126 112

27 SALM Markus Estonia 7 7 5 4 2 C 9 7 6 5 9 8 7 7 4 8 7 6 6 1 1 125 109

28 BUDANOV Oleksandr Ukraine 8 6 6 3 1 6 6 5 1 0 8 7 7 6 4 9 7 7 6 5 0 108 58

29 KLINDUHHOVA Aija Estonia 9 8 6 5 2 7 7 6 6 3 6 5 3 3 2 8 7 5 4 4 0 106 52
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SHOOTING MOVING TARGETS RESULTS

Rank Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 C.10 Pen. Total Points

1 CECANOV Serghei Moldova 8 10 9 9 10 9 10 10 10 10 8 10 C 8 10 7 9 10 9 10 1 186 266

2 NOVICKA Andra Latvia C 10 C C C 8 9 9 9 9 10 9 8 8 9 9 C C 9 9 6 185 262

3 PRIKS Hannes Estonia 10 9 10 10 9 7 9 C 9 9 9 9 C 10 9 7 9 9 10 9 2 183 254

4 KULYK Mykola Ukraine 8 7 9 9 9 8 8 9 C C 9 9 9 9 C C 10 9 10 9 4 181 246

5 TIIRIK Tõnis Estonia C 10 10 C C C 9 C 9 10 10 9 7 7 8 9 9 7 7 10 5 181 246

6 SEEDRE Siim Estonia 0 0 0 0 47 0 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 47 0 179 238

7 KIBAL Tambet Estonia 0 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0 42 0 179 238

8 RUUS Toomas Estonia 10 9 8 8 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 C 10 10 9 6 7 6 9 10 1 178 234

9 RADCHIKOV Wiacheslav Moldova 0 0 0 0 47 0 0 0 0 47 0 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 44 0 177 230

10 CARNERO Javier Spain 9 9 C 9 10 8 10 10 9 10 C 8 9 9 9 6 9 7 8 6 2 175 222

11 HUDOLEJS Aleksandrs Latvia 10 8 10 8 8 9 9 10 10 8 8 9 8 5 9 9 8 9 8 9 0 172 210

12 BUDANOV Oleksandr Ukraine 0 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 34 0 168 194

13 MALASENOKS Aleksandrs Latvia C 10 8 8 C C 8 9 9 9 8 8 8 9 9 6 7 9 5 8 3 168 194

14 TALPSEP Kaur Estonia 7 8 8 9 10 9 9 9 9 8 9 8 7 7 8 7 8 9 9 8 0 166 186

15 KLINDUHHOVA Aija Estonia 0 0 0 0 47 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 25 0 158 154

16 JAIGMA Enn Estonia 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 38 0 157 150

17 SELG Hanno Estonia C 10 7 7 6 7 8 5 8 6 9 7 8 7 5 9 8 9 10 7 1 153 134

18 PREEM Keijo Estonia 10 7 9 6 9 9 7 C 9 9 5 10 7 8 7 0 6 6 6 9 1 149 118

19 HOSTETTLER Markus Switzerland 9 10 8 6 8 9 C 5 8 9 6 7 6 0 7 8 7 8 5 8 1 144 98

20 BOGDANOV Pavel Estonia 0 10 7 9 8 9 C 8 9 0 7 7 7 C 7 10 7 7 C 0 3 142 90

21 KURREL Alvar Estonia 9 6 6 8 10 6 6 0 5 8 5 6 7 6 0 7 7 8 9 9 0 128 34

22 MISIK Oleksandr Ukraine 6 5 0 9 10 10 9 C 5 9 9 0 10 8 9 9 8 0 0 0 1 126 26

23 FISCHER Reinhold Germany 8 7 6 7 7 C 8 7 8 6 6 9 8 0 5 8 8 8 0 0 1 126 26

24 STALDER Christine Switzerland 0 6 8 5 0 7 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 52 0
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RUNNING RESULTS

2000 m

Rank Name Country Start End Time Points

1 KALLASTE Carl Robert Estonia 0:00 7:10,73 7:10,73 220

2 SEEDRE Siim Estonia 0:47 8:00,70 7:13,70 282

3 CARNERO Javier Spain 1:28 8:44,58 7:16,58 279

4 JÕGISU Johanna Maria Estonia 0:00 7:37,12 7:37,12 233

5 RAIDNA Rain Estonia 0:00 7:41,29 7:41,29 254

6 REITSAK Alex Estonia 1:09 8:51,73 7:42,73 188

7 MISIK Oleksandr Ukraine 0:39 8:26,52 7:47,52 248

8 TALPSEP Kaur Estonia 0:00 7:51,20 7:51,20 244

9 PREEM Keijo Estonia 2:59 10:54,43 7:55,43 240

10 NAABER Toomas Estonia 0:00 8:02,39 8:02,39 233

11 KULYK Mykola Ukraine 0:31 8:43,08 8:12,08 223

12 NOVICKA Andra Latvia 0:00 8:20,23 8:20,23 260

13 MALASENOKS Aleksandrs Latvia 0:30 9:32,23 9:02,23 173

14 KLINDUHHOVA Aija Estonia 3:35 12:41,79 9:06,79 214

15 CECANOV Serghei Moldova 0:13 9:21,68 9:08,68 167

16 PRIKS Hannes Estonia 0:00 9:09,99 9:09,99 166

17 KURREL Alvar Estonia 3:10 12:41,79 9:31,79 144

18 RADCHIKOV Wiacheslav Moldova 0:00 9:34,90 9:34,90 141

19 TIIRIK Tõnis Estonia 0:47 10:47,24 10:00,24 115

20 HUDOLEJS Aleksandrs Latvia 0:26 11:24,70 10:58,70 57

21 BUDANOV Oleksandr Ukraine 0:00 11:21,90 11:21,90 34

22 STALDER Christine Switzerland 0:00 DNS

1000 m

Rank Name Country Start End Time Points

1 SALM Markus Estonia 0:00 3:27,98 3:27,98 283

2 MOORA Kati Britta Estonia 0:01 3:32,72 3:31,72 309

3 KANISTIK Ingel-Ethel Estonia 0:00 3:55,23 3:55,23 285

4 KIBAL Tambet Estonia 0:00 4:54,92 4:54,92 196

5 JAIGMA Enn Estonia 0:00 5:52,03 5:52,03 138

6 FISCHER Reinhold Germany 0:00 6:23,60 6:23,60 107

7 HOSTETTLER Markus Switzerland 4:20 14:01,19 9:41,19 0
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30+, 5-events

Rank Name Country Bonus TOTAL

1 SEEDRE Siim Estonia -45 1263 169 241 1:05,72 275 15 210 7:13,70 282 1:07,89 300

2 TALPSEP Kaur Estonia -15 1211 175 259 1:18,21 250 18 234 7:51,20 244 1:45,67 239

3 HUDOLEJS Aleksandrs Latvia -10 1059 156 202 1:17,09 252 21 258 10:58,70 57 1:02,03 300

1 NOVICKA Andra Latvia -8 957 175 259 1:25,46 260 12 186 8:20,23 260 0

2 KLINDUHHOVA Aija Estonia -48 696 106 52 1:13,11 284 13 194 9:06,79 214 0

30+, 4-events

Rank Name Country Bonus TOTAL

1 NAABER Toomas Estonia -52 916 172 250 1:09,64 267 16 218 8:02,39 233

2 PREEM Keijo Estonia -20 744 126 112 1:18,22 250 9 162 7:55,43 240

40+, 5-events

Rank Name Country Bonus TOTAL

1 RAIDNA Rain Estonia 36 1382 182 280 1:12,36 262 20 250 7:41,29 254 1:09,97 300

2 KURREL Alvar Estonia 6 782 147 175 1:15,93 255 14 202 9:31,79 144 0

40+, 4-events

Rank Name Country Bonus TOTAL

1 BUDANOV Oleksandr Ukraine 34 645 108 58 1:12,74 261 21 258 11:21,90 34

40. Tartu Veteranide võistlus moodsas viie- ja neljavõistluses, Tartu linna lahtisted MV

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS

Shooting Swimming Fencing Running Riding

Shooting Swimming Fencing Running

Shooting Swimming Fencing Running

Shooting Swimming Fencing Running Riding
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50+, 5-events

Rank Name Country Bonus TOTAL

1 KULYK Mykola Ukraine 115 1294 149 181 1:10,79 265 15 210 8:12,08 223 1:10,69 300

2 PRIKS Hannes Estonia 104 1268 169 241 1:19,64 247 15 210 9:09,99 166 1:09,19 300

3 MALASENOKS Aleksandrs Latvia 58 1245 173 253 1:17,93 251 15 210 9:02,23 173 1:08,64 300

4 TIIRIK Tõnis Estonia 66 1134 162 220 1:13,87 259 15 210 10:00,24 115 1:30,14 264

50+, 4-events

Rank Name Country Bonus TOTAL

1 MISIK Oleksandr Ukraine 40 940 141 157 1:04,82 277 16 218 7:47,52 248

2 CARNERO Javier Spain 67 922 133 133 1:14,83 257 12 186 7:16,58 279

3 CECANOV Serghei Moldova 46 885 150 184 1:12,05 262 17 226 9:08,68 167

4 RADCHIKOV Wiacheslav Moldova 40 872 152 190 1:09,76 267 18 234 9:34,90 141

1 STALDER Christine Switzerland 83 616 159 211 2:27,17 136 12 186

60+, 5-events

Rank Name Country Bonus TOTAL

1 KIBAL Tambet Estonia 283 1477 156 202 0:48,06 230 22 266 4:54,92 196 1:05,46 300

2 HOSTETTLER Markus Switzerland 266 994 135 139 1:05,82 194 4 122 9:41,19 0 1:31,14 273

70+, 5-events

Rank Name Country Bonus TOTAL

1 FISCHER Reinhold Germany 300 1243 129 121 0:45,29 236 12 186 6:23,60 107 1:13,13 293

70+, 4-events

Rank Name Country Bonus TOTAL

1 JAIGMA Enn Estonia 252 1001 161 217 0:39,08 248 7 146 5:52,03 138

Shooting Swimming Fencing Running

Shooting Swimming Fencing Running

Running

Shooting Swimming Fencing Running

Riding

Shooting Swimming Fencing Running

Riding

Riding

Shooting Swimming Fencing
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Masters with firegun, 5-events

Rank Name Country Bonus TOTAL

1 KIBAL Tambet Estonia 283 1513 179 238 0:48,06 230 22 266 4:54,92 196 1:05,46 300

2 KULYK Mykola Ukraine 115 1359 181 246 1:10,79 265 15 210 8:12,08 223 1:10,69 300

3 PRIKS Hannes Estonia 104 1281 183 254 1:19,64 247 15 210 9:09,99 166 1:09,19 300

4 SEEDRE Siim Estonia -45 1260 179 238 1:05,72 275 15 210 7:13,70 282 1:07,89 300

5 MALASENOKS Aleksandrs Latvia 58 1186 168 194 1:17,93 251 15 210 9:02,23 173 1:08,64 300

6 TIIRIK Tõnis Estonia 66 1160 181 246 1:13,87 259 15 210 10:00,24 115 1:30,14 264

7 FISCHER Reinhold Germany 300 1148 126 26 0:45,29 236 12 186 6:23,60 107 1:13,13 293

8 TALPSEP Kaur Estonia -15 1138 166 186 1:18,21 250 18 234 7:51,20 244 1:45,67 239

9 HUDOLEJS Aleksandrs Latvia -10 1067 172 210 1:17,09 252 21 258 10:58,70 57 1:02,03 300

10 HOSTETTLER Markus Switzerland 266 953 144 98 1:05,82 194 4 122 9:41,19 0 1:31,14 273

11 KURREL Alvar Estonia 6 641 128 34 1:15,93 255 14 202 9:31,79 144 0

1 NOVICKA Andra Latvia -10 958 185 262 1:25,46 260 12 186 8:20,23 260 0

2 KLINDUHHOVA Aija Estonia -60 786 158 154 1:13,11 284 13 194 9:06,79 214 0

Masters with firegun, 4-events

Rank Name Country Bonus TOTAL

1 CARNERO Javier Spain 67 1011 175 222 1:14,83 257 12 186 7:16,58 279

2 CECANOV Serghei Moldova 46 967 186 266 1:12,05 262 17 226 9:08,68 167

3 JAIGMA Enn Estonia 252 934 157 150 0:39,08 248 7 146 5:52,03 138

4 RADCHIKOV Wiacheslav Moldova 40 912 177 230 1:09,76 267 18 234 9:34,90 141

5 MISIK Oleksandr Ukraine 40 809 126 26 1:04,82 277 16 218 7:47,52 248

6 BUDANOV Oleksandr Ukraine 34 781 168 194 1:12,74 261 21 258 11:21,90 34

7 PREEM Keijo Estonia -20 750 149 118 1:18,22 250 9 162 7:55,43 240

1 STALDER Christine Switzerland 83 405 52 0 2:27,17 136 12 186

Shooting Swimming Fencing Running Riding

Shooting Swimming Fencing Running
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Seeniorid, 5-võistlus

Rank Name Country TOTAL

1 RAIDNA Rain Estonia 1346 182 280 1:12,36 262 20 250 7:41,29 254 1:09,97 300

2 SEEDRE Siim Estonia 1308 169 241 1:05,72 275 15 210 7:13,70 282 1:07,89 300

3 TALPSEP Kaur Estonia 1226 175 259 1:18,21 250 18 234 7:51,20 244 1:45,67 239

4 KIBAL Tambet Estonia 1194 156 202 0:48,06 230 22 266 4:54,92 196 1:05,46 300

5 MALASENOKS Aleksandrs Latvia 1187 173 253 1:17,93 251 15 210 9:02,23 173 1:08,64 300

6 KULYK Mykola Ukraine 1179 149 181 1:10,79 265 15 210 8:12,08 223 1:10,69 300

7 PRIKS Hannes Estonia 1164 169 241 1:19,64 247 15 210 9:09,99 166 1:09,19 300

8 HUDOLEJS Aleksandrs Latvia 1069 156 202 1:17,09 252 21 258 10:58,70 57 1:02,03 300

9 TIIRIK Tõnis Estonia 1068 162 220 1:13,87 259 15 210 10:00,24 115 1:30,14 264

10 FISCHER Reinhold Germany 943 129 121 0:45,29 236 12 186 6:23,60 107 1:13,13 293

11 KURREL Alvar Estonia 776 147 175 1:15,93 255 14 202 9:31,79 144 0

12 HOSTETTLER Markus Switzerland 728 135 139 1:05,82 194 4 122 9:41,19 0 1:31,14 273

1 NOVICKA Andra Latvia 965 175 259 1:25,46 260 12 186 8:20,23 260 0

2 KLINDUHHOVA Aija Estonia 661 106 52 1:13,11 271 13 194 9:06,79 144 0

B-klass, 3-võistlus

Rank Name City TOTAL

1 KALLASTE Carl Robert Tallinn 752 164 226 1:01,36 306 7:10,73 220

2 REITSAK Alex Tallinn 651 148 178 1:08,56 285 7:42,73 188

1 JÕGISU Johanna Maria Tallinn 720 163 223 1:15,36 264 7:37,12 233

C-klass, 3-võistlus

Rank Name City TOTAL

1 SALM Markus Tallinn 677 125 109 1:08,38 285 3:27,98 283

1 MOORA Kati Britta Tallinn 774 151 187 1:10,72 278 3:31,72 309

2 KANISTIK Ingel-Ethel Tallinn 751 160 214 1:19,39 252 3:55,23 285

Running

RidingShooting Swimming Fencing Running

Shooting

Shooting

Swimming

Swimming Running
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